


RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS OIL

AND GAS DIVISION - Engineering Unit

P.O. Box 12967 Austin, Texas 78711 Corrected Report
Email: EngUnit@rrc.texas.gov

Operator Month 20 25

RRC Number Code Barrels Code Barrels Code Barrels Code Barrels Code Barrels Total
T-1 06-0493 24 995,540 995540
T-1 08-2570 0

0
3 0 7 0 30 0 0

24 1,355,302 1355302
0
0

2 70455 70455
T-1 06-0493 23 99721 99721

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

70455 0 99721 2350842 0 2521018Totals

(Rev. 12/20)

Receipt totals must equal 
those shown on page 1.

August
Registration No. R-1 06-0111

Delek Refining, LTD

Monthly Report and Operations Statement for
Refineries (Report in Barrels)

Form R-1
Page 2

Lion Oil
Plains Trucks
Plains Pipeline
Delek Pipeline, Inc.

Actual Receipts

Received From

Delek Renewables
Texas Eastman

Sunoco

Martin Transport
Targa
Lion Oil



RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS OIL

AND GAS DIVISION - Engineering Unit

P.O. Box 12967 Austin, Texas 78711 Corrected Report
Email: EngUnit@rrc.texas.gov

Operator Month 20 25

RRC Number Code Barrels Code Barrels Code Barrels Code Barrels Code Barrels Total
WHSL/Retail 1 64360 64360
WHSL/Retail 1 0 2 80385 3 0 4 1138038 5 0 1218423
WHSL/Retail 7 943818 9 60961 10 166485 18 53138 23 60549 1284951

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1008178 141346 166485 1191176 60549 2567734Totals

Delivered To

Actual Deliveries

Texas Eastman
Tank Trucks
Tank Trucks

Delek Refining, LTD August
Registration No. R-1 06-0111

Delivery totals must 
equal those shown on 
page 1.
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RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS OIL

AND GAS DIVISION - Engineering Unit

P.O. Box 12967 Austin, Texas 78711 Corrected Report
Email: EngUnit@rrc.texas.gov

Operator Month 20 25
shown on 

Code Barrels Capacity Code Barrels Capacity Code Barrels Capacity Code Barrels
1 3583
2 6998
3 4394
4 73690
5 0
7 84360
9 17619

10 21145
18 32466
23 430835
24 234684

X 909774

Capacity

2691700

Quantities shown on this page must equal 
amount shown on page 1.

Detail statement of stocks at end of period 
(group each kind of stock together and total).

93000
776000
472000

369000
75000

297000
27000
75000
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Refineries (Report in Barrels) Page 4
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Delek Refining, LTD August
Registration No. R-1 06-0111

4500
500000

3200




